
Sr. No. Sanction Posts (Subject Wise) 

1 Botany 

2 Chemistry 
3 Commerce 

4 Computer Application 

5 Computer Science 
6Economics 

7English 
8Fine Arts 

9Geography 
10 Hindi 
11 |History 
12 |History of Arts 
13 Home Science 

14 Linguistics 
15 Mathematics 
1¬ Music Instrumental 

17 |vlusic Vocal 
18 |Physical Education 
19 Physics 
20 Political Science 
21 Psychology 
22 \Public Administration 

23 Pünjabi 

24 Sociology 
25 |Zoology 

Total 
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Posts 

2 

6 

5 

1 

1 

3 

2 

8 

2 

2 

2 

1 

5 

67 

8 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

67 
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Posts 

Posts 
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2 

1 
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1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

27 

Total Regular Cotract 

27 

Filled 
Posts 

Cotract Part Guest 

Basis Time Faculty Post 

Basis 

OOoooooooo 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Time 

0 

7 

2 

OoNOooooo 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

7 18 

0 

Part Guest 

Faculty 

Purely 
Vacant 

18 

3oo ooNoooo-oo 

5 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

15 

Purely 
Vacant 

Post 

15 

Remarks 

Home Sc. ITéH ta¯da 

English-è Ate H 

|History of Arts- Hfta H t 

hagatougt 

SSCV, Goyt. College, 

Ajit Singh Nagar. 

iripal 



2.4.1 

2.4.1.1 

SMHS GOVT. COLLEGE SAS NAGAR 

Percentage of full time teachers againts sanctioned posts during the 

last five years 
Number of sanctioned posts/required positions for teaching staff/full 

time teachers years wise during the last five year 
2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 Year 

Number 66 65 63 

Principal, 

2021-22 

65 

2022-23 

65 

SML'nGSCV, Gat ralae, 

Sait.dwy .gar. 
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