ਸ਼ਹੀਦ ਮੇਜਰ ਹਰਮਿੰਦਰਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ (ਸ਼ੌ.ਚੱ.ਵਿ.) ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਕਾਲਜ, ਸਾਹਿਬਜ਼ਾਦਾ ਅਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਨਗਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਵੱਖ-ਵੱਖ ਟੀਚਿੰਗ ਅਸਾਮੀਆਂ ਦੇ ਵੇਰਵੇ

		Edied Clion						
Sr. No.	. Sanction Posts (Subject Wise)	Total Sanctioned Posts	Regular Filled Posts	Cotract Basis	Part Time	Guest Faculty	Purely Vacant Post	Remarks
1	Botany	2	1	0	0	1	0	••
	Chemistry	6	1	0	0	0	5	ਨਿਰੋਲ ਖਾਲੀ ਅਸਾਮੀਆਂ
3	Commerce	5	2	0	1	2	0	
4	Computer Application	1	0	0	1	0	0	Home Sc. ਦੇ ਪਾਰਟ ਟਾਈਮ ਲੈਕਚਰਾਰ ਦੀ ਤਨਖਾਹ ਕਢਵਾਈ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ।
5	Computer Science	1	0	0	0	1	0	
6	Economics	3	0	0	0	1	2	
7	English	8	8	0	0	0	0	
8	Fine Arts	3	1	0	0	2	0	
9	Geography	2	2	0	0	0	0	
10	Hindi	1	0	0	0	1	0	
11	History	2	1	0	0	0	1	••
12	History of Arts	1	1	0	0	0	0	••
13	Home Science	3	2	0	1	0	0	
	Linguistics	1	1	0	0	0	0	English-ਦੇ ਐਸੋਸੀਏਟ ਪ੍ਰੋਫ਼ੈਸਰ ਦੀ ਤਨਖਾਹ ਕਢਵਾਈ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ।
	Mathematics	5	2	0	0	1	2	ਨਿਰੋਲ ਖਾਲੀ ਅਸਾਮੀ
	Ausic Instrumental	1	0	0	0	1	0	
	Ausic Vocal	1	0	0	0	0	1	ਨਿਰੋਲ ਖਾਲੀ ਅਸਾਮੀ
	Physical Education	2	0	0	1	1	0	••
	Physics	2	0	0	1	1	0	••
	olitical Science	2	0	0	0	1	1	
	sychology	2	0	0	0	2	0	
2 P	ublic Administration	1	1	0	0	0	0	••
_	injabi	8	3	0	0	3	2	History of Arts-ਦੇ ਸਹਾਇਕ ਪ੍ਰੋਫ਼ੈਸਰ ਦੀ ਤਨਖਾਹ ਕਢਵਾਈ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ।
	ociology	2	1	0	1	0	0	
5 Zo	ology	2	0	0	1	0	1	ਨਿਰੋਲ ਖਾਲੀ ਅਸਾਮੀ
	Total	67	27	0	7	18	15	

Total Sanctioned Posts	Regular Filled Posts	Cotract Basis	Part Time	Guest Faculty	Purely Vacant Post
67	27	0	7	18	15

Maral Ch. Govt. College, Colle

SMHS GOVT. COLLEGE SAS NAGAR

Percentage of full time teachers againts sanctioned posts during the last five years

2.4.1

Number of sanctioned posts/required positions for teaching staff/full

2.4.1.1

time teachers years wise during the last nive year							
Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23		
Number	66	65	63	65	65		

Principal,
SMUDSSCV, Gort College,
Sahmagur, Jan.